

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 303/2023

Late Smt. Ratani Devi D/o Late Sh. Rampal (Deceased)

----Appellant

Versus

Late Sh. Amarchand D/o Late Sh. Rampal (Deceased)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rahul Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

10/04/2026

List this matter before another Bench.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN /144